PRIMERA JORNADA LIGA DH

Mislata-Grupompleo-Scorpio-Cartagena

Prueba
100 ml

200 ml

400 ml

800 ml

1500 ml

3000 ml

Marcha

110 mv

400 mv

3000 Obs

Longitud

Triple

Pértiga

Altura

Peso

Disco

Martillo

Jabalina

4x100

4x400

Atleta
Harlyn Pérez (CUB)
Iker Pellejero

Adei Larraz
Jorge lllarramendi

Jacobo Soler (GA)
Eduardo Bravo (LO)

Fernando Vicente (M)
Mikel Abad (San Adrian)

Diego Jiménez (AV)
Jorge Pascual (SO)

Kader Al Gham (MAR)
Mario Priego (M)

Alvaro Lépez (M)
Daniel Ballesteros

Jon Seriola
José San Pastor (PA)

Iker Alfonso
Oscar Urdanoz

Gustavo Martinez (Ruizca)
Juan Manuel Gan (Ruizca)

Aritz Goiii (Gana)
José San Pastor

Eugenio Camara
Sergio Bernabeu

Asier Martinez
Adrian Vallés

Adrian Sobrino (M)
Javier Delgado (M)

Manu Varela (M)
Alejandro Vielva (L)

Alejandro Vielva (L)
Mikel Ozkoidi

Andoni Alfonso
Mikel Sagastibelza

Manu Quijera
Nico Quijera

Yoldi/lllarra/Larraz/Harlyn

Urdanoz/Vicente/Alfonso/Soler

Afo Nac.
1995
2002

1997
1995

2000
1993

1995
2006

1995
1990

1994
2002

1999
1996

1999
2002

1999
1994

1990
2004

2007
2002

1997
2005

2004
1995

1996
2002

2002
1992

1992
2001

2001
1992

1998
1996

MMP
10"29
10"90

21"39
21"28

47"04
48"03

1'48"84
1'57"07

3'45"83
3'48"01

8'19"39
8'18"64

19'58"22
19'55"57

14"96
14"84

50"21

52"31

11'32"85

7,12
7,05

15,29
13,02

4,50
5,70

2,12
2,00

16,30
15,72

57,54
48,97

61,96
50,66

83,28
80,21

Marca
10"10 (+6,5)
11"07

21"84
21"76

48"34
50"56

2'03"04
2'03"67

4'05"28
4'12"46

8'34"48
8'39"34

20'16"84
20'20"80

14"99
15"97

52"40
54"43

11'51"31
12'13"33

7,09
6,92

14,93
12,36

4,40
4,60

1,95
1,85

15,72
14,14

Suspendida
Suspendida

Suspendida
Suspendida

77,13
68,28

42"76

3'21"32

Puesto
10

=
1o 10

N



